s

Big Sandy Rural Electric

504 11th Street

Paintsville, Kentucky 41240-1422
(606) 789-4095 < Fax (606) 789-5454
Toll Free (888) 789-RECC (7322)

October 8, 2011

Jeff Derouen, Executive Director
Kentucky Public Service Commission
211 Sower Boulevard

Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Re:  Case No. 2012-00030
Big Sandy Rural Electric Cooperative Corporation

Dear Mr. Derouen:

Cooperative Corporation P T

Attached is the response to additional information requested at the hearing on October 4,

2012 at the Comimission headquarters.

If there are any questions concerning this matter, please contact me at your convenience.

Respectfully gubmitted,

v’ /

David Estepp, President &/ CEO

Copy to:

Attorney General

Utility Intervention and Rate Division
1024 Capital Center Drive

Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

A Touchstone Energy Cooperative }(ﬁ}(
=z



Costs incurred in Case No. 2012-00030 are as follows:

Date

5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
5/3/2012
6/6/2012
6/6/2012
6/6/2012
6/18/2012
6/30/2012
7/10/2012
9/21/2012
9/18/2012
10/5/2012

Ck No.

46163
46168
46170
46171
46180
46405
46410
46420
46763
46834
47020
47329
47295
A/P

Payee Legal

Service Office Supply

Sec of State

Troublesome Creek Times
Big Sandy News
Intermountain Publishing
US Post Office

Big Sandy News
Intermountain Publishing
Service Office Supply
Troublesome Creek Times
Service Office Supply
Troublesome Creek Times
James R Adkins

Alan Zumstein, CPA

16,200
37,230

53,430

Consulting Advertising

1,022
540
560

1,530
504

1,575

284

6,015

Supplies

877
10

42

567

269

1,765

61,210



