

504 11th Street Paintsville, Kentucky 41240-1422 (606) 789-4095 • Fax (606) 789-5454 Toll Free (888) 789-RECC (7322)



October 8, 2011

Jeff Derouen, Executive Director Kentucky Public Service Commission 211 Sower Boulevard Frankfort, Kentucky 40602

Re:

Case No. 2012-00030

Big Sandy Rural Electric Cooperative Corporation

Dear Mr. Derouen:

Attached is the response to additional information requested at the hearing on October 4, 2012 at the Commission headquarters.

If there are any questions concerning this matter, please contact me at your convenience.

Respectfully submitted,

David Estepp, Presiden & EO

Copy to:

Attorney General Utility Intervention and Rate Division 1024 Capital Center Drive Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Costs incurred in Case No. 2012-00030 are as follows:

Date	Ck No.	Payee	Legal	Consulting	Advertising	Supplies
5/3/2012	46163	Service Office Supply				877
5/3/2012	46168	Sec of State				10
5/3/2012	46170	Troublesome Creek Times			1,022	
5/3/2012	46171	Big Sandy News			540	
5/3/2012	46180	Intermountain Publishing			560	
6/6/2012	46405	US Post Office				42
6/6/2012	46410	Big Sandy News			1,530	
6/6/2012	46420	Intermountain Publishing			504	
6/18/2012	46763	Service Office Supply				567
6/30/2012	46834	Troublesome Creek Times			1,575	
7/10/2012	47020	Service Office Supply				269
9/21/2012	47329	Troubleson	ne Creek Tir	nes	284	
9/18/2012	47295	James R A	dkins	16,200		
10/5/2012	A/P	Alan Zums	stein, CPA	37,230		
			0	53,430	6,015	1,765
						61,210